FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

O.M.B. No. 3067-0077 Expires July 31, 2002

Important:	Read the instructions on page	s 1 - 7.	
BUILDING OWNER'S NAME	- PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATI	ION	For Insurance Company Use:
Robert Fellows Construction	Andrews (2) Intellig visus (2)	TO CHILDREN	Policy Number
BUILDING STREET ADDRESS (Including Apt., Unit, Suite, at 1213 LINDSEY COURT	nd/or Bidg. Na) OR P.O. BOUTE AND BO	W NO	SMMENTS
CITY COURT		X NO.	Company NAIC Number
Central Point	STATE		ZIP CODE
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Par Lot 16 Lindsey Meadows Subd	OR		97502
Lot 16 . Lindsey Meadows Subd	LIVISION	372W1	
BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, A Residential	ccessory, etc. Use Comments section if n	eceesury)	CVIT, SOA
LATITUDE/LONGITUDE (OPTIONAL)			IN COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P
THE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	TAL DATUM: BOURCE: LIG	PB (Type):	Andrew Comments of methods
	Designation LIO	SGS Quad Map	Other:
SECTION B - FLOOD	INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) IN	ECPMATION	
BI. NEIP COMMUNITY NAME & COMMUNITY NIMBER	B2. COUNTY NAME		The tree of the sect and
Central Point 410092	Jackson		STATE
B4. MAP AND PANEL B5. SUFFIX B6. FIRM INDE			OR
NUMBER	B7. FIRM PANEL EFFECTIVE/REVISED DATE	BB. FLOOD	B9. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION(S)
410092 0001 C 01-19-82	0111011111	ZONE(S)	(Zone AO, use depth of flooding)
B10. Indicate the source of the Base Flood Elevation (BFE	ata or base flood depth entered in	RO	1282.4
Di i mulcate the elevation datum used for the DEE in Do.	IVINOVO ADDA		rihe):
B12. Is the building located in a Coastal Barrier Resources Designation Date:	System (CBRS) area or Otherwise I	Protected Area	OPA)? LIYes XINO
SECTION C - BUILDING	ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURV	EV DECLUDED	18390 x 18390
The state of the s	Chairman I ID. Hall and	ATTRECORED	
A new Elevation Certificate will be required when are	-An -A' - 741		X Finished Construction
a distribution of topiaci the hillding a	COMPANIE BOARD - I - II - A AL A AL A		SKUTAV
Building Diagram Number 8 (Select the building diagram accurately represents the selections - Zones A1-A30 AF, AH, A (1985) PETER AND A PROPERTY AND A PROPE	e building provide a skatch or photo-	which this cen	ificate is being completed - see
3. Elevations - Zones A1-A30, AF, AH A (with BEE) VE	V4 V00 V4 in Danie	Jisapii.)	
Complete Items C3a-I below according to the building the datum used for the BFE in Section B, convert the d	diagram specified in Item C2 State th	VAE, ARVAT-AS	O, AR/AH, AR/AO
the datum used for the BFE in Section B, convert the disconlination. Use the space provided or the Comments	atum to that used for the BFF Show	field measurem	the datum is different from
calculation. Use the space provided or the Comments Datum 1600 1939 Conversion/Comments	area of Section D or Section G. as a	Department to do	ents and datum conversion
Elevation reference mark used RM1	Does the elevation reference mark	Used appear on	the FIDMS 1 VIVes 1 411
a) Top of bottom floor (including basement or enclosed	1200 . 1		
b) Top of next higher floor			REGISTERED
C) Bottom of lowest horizontal structural member (V	zones only)N/Aft	. 181	PROFESSIONAL
d) Attached garage (top of slab)	1287.3 ft	and Des	AND SURVEYOR
 e) Lowest elevation of machinery and/or equipment servicing the building 			6 01 11
of) Lowest adjacent grade (LAG)	<u>1287. 3. ft</u>	Signature,	ans &- 2/6/1
g) Highest adjacent grade (HAG)	1287. 1 ft	A. V	OREGON
D h) No of permanent populary (fleet and the state of the	1287. 3 ft		JULY 17, 1986
 h) No. of permanent openings (flood vents) within 1 i) Total area of all permanent openings (flood vents) 		3 1	JAMES E. HIDDS
		went griff when	RENEWAL DATE 6-30-D1
SECTION D - SURVEYOR	, engineer, or architect cer		
and supplied and sealed by a land supplied	trans an always a to		THE PARTY OF THE P
certify that the information in Sections A, B, and C on this understand that any false statement may be punishable by	Certificate represents my book offered	by law to certify	/ elevation information.
understand that any false statement may be punishable be	V fine or imprisonment under 40 U.S.	Code S	data avallable.
EKIIFIER'S NAME	LICENSE N	UMBER	1001.
TLE TLE	2234		22)1180
rofessional Land Surveyor	COMPANY NAME L. J. Friar & A	Proof:	D. C.
ORESS 16 W. 8th Street	CITY	SSOCIAtes STATE	ZIP CODE
(ANATIME	Medford	OR	97501
James & Wells	P08911/01	545H952-	2782
The second of th			

Check here if attachments